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$2,999,000

BLVD GULF SHORE 4400, NAPLES, FL, 34103
https://naplesviews.com

Experience the pinnacle of coastal luxury in this exquisitely
renovated 3 bedroom waterfront residence on top of the waters
of the Venetian Bay, where breathtaking water views and
unforgettable Gulf sunsets set the backdrop for refined Naples
living. Offered fully furnished and masterfully redesigned from
Sand Dollar Award winner Midwest Developers LLC, this elegant
home […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Low Rise (1-3)

• Active

• 2595 sq ft

Rooms
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Room type Length Width

Den 16 8

Dining Room 11 14

Living Room 17 20

Kitchen 11 14

Master Bedroom 19 12

Lanai 12 20

Lanai 7 26

Building Details
Year built: 1990 ArchitecturalStyle: Low Rise (1-3)

ParkingTotal: 2 NewConstructionYN: No

Exterior material: Concrete Block,
Stucco

Roof: Built-up, Metal

Heating: Central Electric Parking: 2 Assigned, Attached, Covered, Guest, Under
Bldg Open

Amenities & Features
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Features: Built-In Cabinets, Closet Cabinets, Custom
Mirrors, Foyer, Laundry Tub, Smoke Detectors, Walk-
In Closet(s), Window Coverings

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s),
Gated Community

Spa Features: Community Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Cooktop, Microwave,
Refrigerator/Freezer, Wall Oven, Washer,
Wine Cooler

CommunityFeatures: Pool, Sidewalks, Street
Lights, Gated

WindowFeatures: Thermal, Window
Coverings

ExteriorFeatures: Dock Lease, Elec Avail at dock,
Balcony, Open Porch/Lanai, Storage

PoolFeatures: Community

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


